
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Pittman, Luke 45/8:04.465 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

CRC 12th Stock (A2 Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Pittman, Luke 1 1 46 8:08.602 10.056 10.112 10.172 110.237

Smith, Doug 4 2 45 8:02.872 10.093 10.197 10.249 410.294

Rice, Ryan 2 3 45 8:04.150 1.278 10.171 10.253 10.316 210.369

Wende, Brent 3 4 43 8:10.155 10.422 10.520 10.598 310.659

Weinrauch, Nick 8 5 43 8:13.720 3.565 10.536 10.557 10.599 810.667

Ruptash, Dale 9 6 41 8:06.746 10.762 10.919 11.121 911.243

Towson, Earl 5 7 40 8:08.118 10.389 10.612 10.776 510.866

Gavelin, Greg 7 8 39 8:08.409 10.612 10.745 10.814 710.934

Lemm, Willy 10 9 37 8:09.027 11.221 11.380 11.533 1011.681

Gherasim, Greg 6 10 0   6 

Pittman Rice Wende Smith Towson Gherasim Gavelin Weinrauch Ruptash Lemm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/10.428 3/11.630 8/15.111 2/11.533 4/12.791 6/13.922 5/13.348 7/14.613 9/15.7411.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/10.291 4/13.403 5/11.151 3/13.114 7/16.634 8/16.180 2/10.645 6/13.430 9/14.6652.

47/8:03.8 36/8:00.6 43/8:03.3 37/8:03.7 30/8:15.3 30/8:03.0 45/8:01.5 36/8:04.5 33/8:05.1

1/10.207 4/10.636 5/10.978 3/10.296 7/11.099 8/11.894 2/10.575 6/11.370 9/12.0743.

47/8:01.9 40/8:00.4 44/8:10.8 42/8:11.3 35/8:04.1 35/8:11.2 45/8:00.2 39/8:05.7 36/8:03.6

1/10.466 4/10.561 6/14.341 [2/10.093] 9/13.635 7/11.495 3/11.106 5/11.498 8/11.5134.

47/8:05.1 42/8:04.4 40/8:09.2 43/8:00.6 35/8:01.6 37/8:08.7 45/8:07.4 40/8:06.4 38/8:07.4

1/10.640 4/10.188 6/11.519 2/10.271 8/12.291 7/10.916 3/10.651 5/10.930 9/12.8495.

47/8:08.8 43/8:01.9 40/8:03.0 44/8:02.1 36/8:02.3 38/8:00.9 45/8:06.1 41/8:06.8 38/8:08.4

1/10.099 3/10.558 6/10.907 2/10.565 7/10.565 8/13.604 4/11.577 5/11.644 9/12.0126.

47/8:06.0 44/8:07.6 41/8:06.3 45/8:09.6 38/8:08.0 38/8:08.1 44/8:02.4 41/8:05.5 38/8:02.7

1/10.608 3/10.515 7/14.506 2/10.299 [6/10.389] 8/11.378 4/10.812 5/11.018 9/11.4097.

47/8:08.1 44/8:03.6 40/8:12.2 45/8:05.5 39/8:05.3 39/8:11.8 44/8:01.7 41/8:00.5 39/8:07.6

1/10.105 3/10.314 [7/10.422] 2/10.133 6/11.070 8/11.350 4/10.975 [5/10.762] 9/13.8588.

47/8:06.2 45/8:10.4 40/8:02.1 45/8:01.4 40/8:10.1 39/8:05.2 44/8:02.3 42/8:07.0 38/8:02.8

1/10.104 [3/10.171] 7/10.585 2/10.923 6/10.620 8/11.086 4/11.369 5/10.955 9/16.7389.

47/8:04.9 45/8:06.5 41/8:07.1 45/8:02.8 40/8:02.2 40/8:11.1 44/8:04.8 42/8:04.0 37/8:08.7

1/10.199 3/10.694 7/10.663 2/10.205 6/10.765 8/14.431 4/15.442 5/11.391 9/12.03310.

47/8:04.3 45/8:06.0 41/8:02.0 45/8:00.3 41/8:08.6 39/8:08.2 42/8:03.2 42/8:03.8 37/8:04.3

1/10.381 3/10.382 6/10.673 2/10.489 7/11.521 8/10.764 4/12.055 5/12.513 9/12.19211.

47/8:04.6 45/8:04.2 42/8:09.6 46/8:10.2 41/8:07.1 39/8:01.6 42/8:05.7 42/8:08.1 37/8:01.3

1/10.535 2/10.384 6/11.010 3/12.234 7/10.723 8/14.925 4/10.541 5/11.378 9/19.34912.

47/8:05.6 45/8:02.8 42/8:07.5 45/8:06.0 41/8:03.0 39/8:10.7 42/8:02.0 42/8:07.5 36/8:08.8

1/12.250 2/10.568 5/10.515 3/10.639 7/23.123 8/18.565 4/10.681 6/11.910 9/12.95813.

46/8:02.4 45/8:02.3 42/8:04.1 45/8:05.4 38/8:02.8 37/8:03.6 43/8:10.8 42/8:08.8 36/8:07.2

[1/10.056] 2/10.412 5/12.231 3/10.283 7/11.761 8/12.877 4/13.288 6/13.354 9/12.50114.

46/8:00.9 45/8:01.3 42/8:06.6 45/8:03.8 38/8:00.1 37/8:03.2 42/8:05.5 41/8:02.7 36/8:04.6

1/10.489 2/10.633 5/11.119 3/10.330 7/10.888 8/11.335 4/10.550 6/11.200 9/11.83115.

46/8:01.1 45/8:01.2 42/8:05.4 45/8:02.5 39/8:08.0 38/8:11.7 42/8:02.7 41/8:01.3 36/8:00.6

1/11.163 2/10.377 5/10.718 3/10.506 7/11.669 8/11.317 4/11.221 6/11.474 9/17.36916.

46/8:03.2 45/8:00.3 42/8:03.4 45/8:01.9 39/8:05.8 38/8:07.8 42/8:02.0 41/8:00.8 36/8:10.2

1/11.087 2/10.243 5/10.765 3/10.345 7/11.812 8/10.803 4/10.812 6/12.615 9/11.31017.

46/8:04.8 46/8:09.8 42/8:01.7 45/8:01.0 39/8:04.3 38/8:03.1 42/8:00.4 41/8:03.2 36/8:05.3

1/10.461 2/10.510 5/11.452 3/10.339 7/13.018 8/10.739 4/10.617 6/11.967 9/13.22918.

46/8:04.6 46/8:09.5 42/8:01.9 45/8:00.1 39/8:05.7 39/8:11.5 43/8:09.9 41/8:03.8 36/8:04.9

1/10.240 2/10.593 5/12.939 3/11.557 7/13.352 8/10.811 4/11.265 6/10.932 9/13.12419.

46/8:03.8 46/8:09.4 42/8:05.4 45/8:02.3 39/8:07.6 39/8:07.7 43/8:09.7 41/8:02.0 36/8:04.3

1/10.312 2/10.362 5/10.699 3/10.462 8/12.862 7/11.832 4/10.583 6/12.050 9/11.67520.

46/8:03.3 46/8:08.8 42/8:03.7 45/8:01.8 39/8:08.3 39/8:06.5 43/8:08.0 41/8:02.7 36/8:01.2

1/10.195 2/10.666 5/10.533 3/10.563 7/11.283 8/12.112 4/10.765 6/11.575 9/13.29621.

46/8:02.6 46/8:09.0 42/8:01.9 45/8:01.5 39/8:06.0 39/8:05.9 43/8:06.9 41/8:02.5 36/8:01.2

1/10.446 2/10.511 5/10.910 3/12.034 7/12.338 8/16.542 4/12.076 6/12.101 9/11.93522.

46/8:02.5 46/8:08.8 42/8:01.0 45/8:04.3 39/8:05.8 38/8:00.7 43/8:08.5 41/8:03.3 37/8:12.1

1/11.177 2/10.351 5/10.545 3/10.637 7/10.937 8/12.922 4/11.126 6/11.286 9/13.46123.

46/8:03.9 46/8:08.2 43/8:10.8 45/8:04.1 39/8:03.2 38/8:01.2 43/8:08.1 41/8:02.5 37/8:12.5

1/10.225 2/10.720 5/10.996 3/10.798 7/11.594 8/10.844 4/11.926 6/11.540 9/13.63124.

46/8:03.3 46/8:08.5 43/8:10.2 45/8:04.2 39/8:01.9 39/8:10.9 43/8:09.3 41/8:02.2 37/8:13.1

1/10.555 2/12.076 5/11.112 3/10.580 7/16.948 8/11.605 [4/10.536] 6/12.351 9/11.49625.

46/8:03.4 45/8:00.6 43/8:09.8 45/8:03.9 39/8:09.2 39/8:09.4 43/8:07.9 41/8:03.3 37/8:10.5



Pittman Rice Wende Smith Towson Gherasim Gavelin Weinrauch Ruptash Lemm

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/10.821 2/10.793 5/10.790 3/10.726 8/12.016 [7/10.612] 4/10.719 6/11.815 9/14.81026.

46/8:04.0 45/8:00.8 43/8:09.0 45/8:03.9 39/8:08.4 39/8:06.5 43/8:06.9 41/8:03.5 37/8:12.8

1/10.514 2/10.632 5/15.826 3/10.498 8/11.692 7/11.231 4/11.127 6/11.570 9/11.65427.

46/8:04.0 45/8:00.8 42/8:04.8 45/8:03.5 39/8:07.2 39/8:04.7 43/8:06.7 41/8:03.2 37/8:10.6

1/10.445 2/10.695 5/10.867 3/10.295 7/12.849 8/15.535 4/10.612 6/11.376 9/16.47228.

46/8:03.8 45/8:00.8 42/8:03.9 45/8:02.8 39/8:07.7 39/8:09.2 43/8:05.6 41/8:02.7 36/8:01.6

1/10.400 2/12.228 5/10.861 3/11.261 7/10.963 8/11.071 4/10.912 6/11.801 9/12.94129.

46/8:03.6 45/8:03.3 42/8:03.1 45/8:03.7 39/8:05.6 39/8:07.2 43/8:05.1 41/8:02.9 36/8:01.2

1/10.420 2/10.594 5/11.552 3/10.806 7/11.098 8/10.841 4/11.113 6/13.312 9/12.31630.

46/8:03.5 45/8:03.1 42/8:03.3 45/8:03.8 39/8:03.8 39/8:05.1 43/8:05.0 41/8:05.1 36/8:00.0

1/10.997 2/10.391 5/11.769 3/10.284 7/11.061 8/11.374 4/11.624 6/11.827 9/11.80231.

46/8:04.2 45/8:02.6 42/8:03.8 45/8:03.1 39/8:02.1 39/8:03.8 43/8:05.5 41/8:05.2 37/8:11.5

1/10.535 2/11.086 5/11.354 3/11.133 7/11.243 8/11.161 4/11.118 6/11.775 9/13.59232.

46/8:04.2 45/8:03.2 42/8:03.7 45/8:03.7 39/8:00.8 39/8:02.3 43/8:05.4 41/8:05.2 37/8:11.9

1/12.771 3/11.026 5/11.025 2/10.633 7/11.019 8/10.805 4/12.151 6/11.722 9/11.46233.

46/8:07.4 45/8:03.6 42/8:03.1 45/8:03.6 40/8:11.5 39/8:00.5 43/8:06.5 41/8:05.1 37/8:09.9

1/10.540 3/10.784 5/10.739 2/10.544 7/10.941 8/21.414 4/11.671 6/12.717 9/11.78434.

46/8:07.3 45/8:03.7 42/8:02.3 45/8:03.3 40/8:09.9 39/8:11.0 43/8:07.1 41/8:06.3 37/8:08.4

1/11.081 3/10.698 5/11.064 2/10.793 7/14.997 8/12.016 4/10.905 6/11.537 [9/11.221]35.

46/8:07.9 45/8:03.6 42/8:01.9 45/8:03.4 39/8:00.8 39/8:10.4 43/8:06.6 41/8:06.0 37/8:06.4

1/10.638 3/10.861 5/11.297 2/10.846 7/11.472 8/12.070 4/10.927 6/11.884 9/14.01236.

46/8:08.0 45/8:03.8 42/8:01.8 45/8:03.6 40/8:12.2 39/8:09.9 43/8:06.2 41/8:06.1 37/8:07.4

1/10.450 3/10.456 5/11.481 2/10.399 7/10.966 8/12.511 4/14.170 6/11.776 9/14.71237.

46/8:07.8 45/8:03.4 42/8:01.9 45/8:03.2 40/8:10.7 39/8:09.9 43/8:09.6 41/8:06.1 37/8:09.0

1/10.426 3/11.387 5/10.767 2/10.428 7/11.418 8/11.003 4/10.962 6/12.68638.

46/8:07.5 45/8:04.2 42/8:01.2 45/8:02.8 40/8:09.8 39/8:08.3 43/8:09.1 41/8:07.0

1/10.405 3/10.699 5/10.968 2/10.760 7/10.992 8/12.516 4/11.237 6/11.89939.

46/8:07.3 45/8:04.2 42/8:00.8 45/8:02.9 40/8:08.6 39/8:08.4 43/8:09.0 41/8:07.1

1/11.510 3/10.958 5/10.630 2/10.403 7/11.703 4/11.163 6/11.64940.

46/8:08.3 45/8:04.4 42/8:00.0 45/8:02.5 40/8:08.1 43/8:08.9 41/8:07.0

1/10.604 3/10.656 5/10.913 2/10.840 4/12.221 6/11.54341.

46/8:08.3 45/8:04.3 43/8:10.9 45/8:02.7 43/8:09.8 41/8:06.7

1/10.485 3/10.812 5/10.838 2/10.632 4/11.14442.

46/8:08.2 45/8:04.4 43/8:10.4 45/8:02.6 43/8:09.6

1/10.337 3/10.640 4/11.014 2/10.733 5/15.40243.

46/8:07.9 45/8:04.3 43/8:10.1 45/8:02.6 42/8:02.2

1/10.407 3/10.487 2/10.90644.

46/8:07.7 45/8:04.0 45/8:02.8

1/10.583 3/10.809 2/10.72445.

46/8:07.6 45/8:04.1 45/8:02.8

1/11.51446.

46/8:08.5



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

CRC 12th Stock
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

8:03.472Pittman, Luke 1 8:08.602 1 1 2145 46 91/972.0741.

8:03.590Rice, Ryan 2 8:04.150 2 3 5345 45 90/967.7402.

8:02.863Wende, Brent 4 8:10.155 4 4 8443 43 86/973.0183.

7:19.071Smith, Doug 6 8:02.872 6 2 8240 45 85/921.9434.

8:09.230Weinrauch, Nick 5 8:13.720 5 5 10541 43 84/982.9505.

8:02.499Towson, Earl 3 8:08.118 3 7 10743 40 83/970.6176.

8:09.819Ruptash, Dale 8 8:06.746 8 6 14640 41 81/976.5657.

8:01.058Gavelin, Greg 7 8:08.409 7 8 15840 39 79/969.4678.

8:04.705Lemm, Willy 9 8:09.027 9 9 18937 37 74/973.7329.

0.000Gherasim, Greg 10 10 10 20100 0/0.00010.


